Navn

Andreas Nicolajsen

Karl Heeb

Mikkelline Fugleberg
Katharina Scmidt Madsen
Charlotte Nicolajsen

Per Kjglby

Finn Thomsen

Kalle Johansen

Tid
00:13:53
00:17:04
00:17:10
00:17:59
00:18:12
00:19:05
00:26:29
00:26:47

Argang Aldersklasse

2002
2002
2002
2002
1977
1972
1961
1960

20m
20 m
20 k
20 k
45 m
50 m
61l m
62 m

Kgn Sekunder

833
1024
1030
1079
1092
1145
1589
1607

Kgnskorrektion

833
1024

999
1047
1092
1145
1589
1607

Korrektion
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,98
0,96
0,92
0,92

Korrigeret sekunder

833
1024

999
1046
1070
1099
1461
1478

Korrigeret ' Point

00:13:53
00:17:04
00:16:39
00:17:26
00:17:50
00:18:19
00:24:21
00:24:38

50
40
45
38
36
34
32
30



